Summary Results Report

Joint General Local Political Election

May 4, 2024

Place 2 Place 2
Vote For 1

Joe J. (Buddy) Clonts

Monica "Glover" - Pierre

Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Place 4 Place 4
Vote For 1

Randy Currie

Roy Langford
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Place 6 Place 6
Vote For 1

Rhonda Brown

Robert Grier
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Place 8 Place 8
Vote For 1

Jarvis McElhany

Dina Pipes
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

633  35.54%
1,148 64.46%

0
68
1,849

TOTAL VOTE %

734 41.73%
1,025 58.27%

90
1,849

TOTAL VOTE %

776 44.62%
963 55.38%

110
1,849

TOTAL VOTE %

1,016  58.26%
728  41.74%

0
105
1,849

Absentee

43
157

201

Absentee

44
149

201

Absentee

62
132

201

Absentee

131
63
0

7
201

Early
Voting
389

729

27
1,145

Early
Voting
435

665

45
1,145

Early
Voting
468

625

52
1,145

Early
Voting
650

448

47
1,145

Election
Day
201

262
0
40
503

Election
Day
255

211
0
37
503

Election
Day
246

206
0
51
503

Election
Day
235

217
0
51
503

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Houston County Hospital District
Houston County

Election Summary - 05/10/2024

12:15 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof1l



