Summary Results Report Joint General Local Political Election May 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS Houston County Hospital District Houston County

Place 2 Place 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Joe J. (Buddy) Clonts	633	35.54%	43	389	201
Monica "Glover" - Pierre	1,148	64.46%	157	729	262
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	68		1	27	40
Contest Totals	1,849		201	1,145	503

Place 4 Place 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Randy Currie	734	41.73%	44	435	255
Roy Langford	1,025	58.27%	149	665	211
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	90		8	45	37
Contest Totals	1,849		201	1,145	503

Place 6 Place 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rhonda Brown	776	44.62%	62	468	246
Robert Grier	963	55.38%	132	625	206
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	110		7	52	51
Contest Totals	1.849		201	1.145	503

Place 8 Place 8

Vote For 1

vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jarvis McElhany	1,016	58.26%	131	650	235
Dina Pipes	728	41.74%	63	448	217
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	105		7	47	51
Contest Totals	1.849		201	1.145	503